Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reuben Chandisingh - (1181330) - Hoddesdon SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

45.46
1:40.57
3:48.05

54.77
1:57.56
4:24.28

to LC

45.90
1:41.40
3:49.60

55.30
1:58.60
4:26.30

SC WA
Pts

87
88
82
94

103
93

Date

19/11/16
19/11/16
17/06/16
17/06/16
19/11/16
12/06/16

Meet

4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hoddesdon Club Championships
Hoddesdon Club Championships
4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet

Hoddesdon Club Championships

Venue

Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hertford Heath
Hertford Heath
Borehamwood

Hoddesdon

License

ER160840
ER160840
ER161189
ER161189
ER160840
ER161187
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