Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reuben Chandisingh - (1181330) - Hoddesdon SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	45.46	45.90	87	19/11/16	4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	ER160840	3
100 Freestyle	1:40.57	1:41.40	88	19/11/16	4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	ER160840	3
200 Freestyle	3:48.05	3:49.60	82	17/06/16	Hoddesdon Club Championships	Hertford Heath	ER161189	4
50 Breaststroke	54.77	55.30	94	17/06/16	Hoddesdon Club Championships	Hertford Heath	ER161189	4
100 Breaststroke	1:57.56	1:58.60	103	19/11/16	4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	ER160840	3
200 Breaststroke	4:24.28	4:26.30	93	12/06/16	Hoddesdon Club Championships	Hoddesdon	ER161187	4